There's a Lot Going on Here! David Alfred Bywaters (davidalfredbywaters.com)
ACROSS

1.
5.
9.
14.

15.
16.

17.

19.
20.
21.
23.

27.
. Market on the beach?
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

31

41.
42.

44.

45.
46.

50.
51.
52.
54.
58.
61.
65.

66.
67.

68.
69.
70.

Is a thespian

Sleep on the ground in a park
Unpleasantly moist

When doubled, one of the
Leeward Islands

Smell

Title of Chopin's Op. 10 No. 3 in
E, which was a 1950 hit for Jo
Stafford under the name "No
Other Love"

Biopic about Hermann
Rorschach?

Toga wearer once

Spokes, e.g.

Amt. rarely paid for a car
Chemical used in cleansers and
fertilizers

Osiris's sister

Inherited determinant
Walking requisite

In unison

Nope

Nonstandard stock quantities,
intruding in 17, 31, 46, and 61
Across

Circular edge

Visually disorienting aesthetic
style

First person pronoun, for
Pontius Pilate

"I think we should!"

Divine intervention in a Senate
filibuster?

Puts a stop to

More frequently

Bovine baby

"Beat it!"

Take it easy

Apple's next big venture?
Affirmative response to "Would
you?"

Consequence of line-crossing
German river hidden in
"kneaded eraser"

Waterside pests

Christmas season

Morning drops

DOWN

1.

Eg., eg.

NGO WD

13.
18.
22.
24,
25.
26.
28.
29.
30.

31.
32.
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. Soft drink type

. Stepped

. Fill up

. Imitate a turtle-dove

. Pt. of speech

. First person pronoun, for Pierre

Prévost

. Combine in advance
. German "mister”"

10.
11.
12.

Impossibly good places
Silent, slangily

Woman "sweet as apple cider,"
in an old song

Lair

Puccini heroine

Egg container

Shape, as clay

Linear, briefly
Heedlessness

Apnea sufferer

Burst into flames

"Nay, it is; I know not

" " (Hamlet)

Enter enthusiastically
", Christian Soldiers"

33.
34.
38.
39.
40.
43.
45.
47.
48.

49.
53.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
62.
63.
64.

Owns

Garden statue

No Rx necessary

Stare rudely

Follower of "car" or "spit"
Scalawags

Moved clumsily

Texting laugh

Dummy subjected to public
humiliation

Exam

Wheel connector
Hitchhiker's objective
Again

CEOs, for example

Fit out

Ram's mate

Express oneself untruthfully
Oenological term

Small, briefly

Poem of praise



